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1     Gross total income 1

2     Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4     Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)

3b3b   Current Year loss, if any

Assessment Year 

2019-20
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address

using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Filed u/s

Electronic Verification Code generated through 

mode.

3a   Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 3a
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BAKHSHISH  KUMAR

M/S BAKSHI AUTO GARAGE

DISTT. FATEHABAD

292950

100

292850

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

TOHANA ROAD

HVEPK7573L

ITR-4

125051
HARYANA

101791600300819

WARD-1, FATEHABAD

0

Individual
RATIANEAR AZAD MARKET

BAKHSHISH KUMAR

59.97.210.219

09-11-2019 13:29:27HVEPK7573L

30-08-2019 23:46:18

59.97.210.219

0
0

0

139(1)-On or before due date

PABTKGGDNI Aadhaar OTP

0




