INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically] Assessment Year 2019-20

В			PAN								
	BAKHSHISH KUMAR							HVEPK7573L			
	'lat/	/Door/Block No		Name Of Premises	Name Of Premises/Building/Village						
	M/S	BAKSHI AUTO GAF	RAGE	TOHANA ROAD	TOHANA ROAD				Form Number ITR-4		
	Road	d/Street/Post Office		Area/Locality	Area/Locality						
L INFORMA NOWLEDG NUMBER	JEA	AR AZAD MARKET		RATIA	RATIA				Status Individual		
	Гож	n/City/District		State	State Pin/ZipCode			Filed u/s			
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT NUMBER NUMBER N N	DIS	TT. FATEHABAD		HARYANA	HARYANA 125051			139(1)-On or before due date			
۲ • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	sses	ssing Officer Details (Ward/Circl	e) WARD-1, FATEHA	WARD-1, FATEHABAD						
e-	-fili	ng Acknowledgement	Number	101791600300819	101791600300819						
1	1	Gross total income						1	1 292950		
2	2	Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A					2	2 100			
3	3	Total Income					3	3 292850			
E 3	3a	Deemed Total Incom	IT/MAT	IAT				3a 0			
INCOME ON 3	3b	Current Year loss, if	any	No Rent	The second secon				3b 0		
N OF IN THEREON	4	Net tax payable		OME TAX DE	COME TAX DEPARTMEN				L I	0	
NO EI 5	5	Interest and Fee Pay	able						5 0		
TAX	6	Total tax, interest and Fee payable					6		0		
COMPUTATION AND TAX TI 2. 0. 2.	7	Taxes Paid		ince Tax	7a	0		_			
CON			b TDS		7b 7c		0	_			
			c TCS				0	_			
				Assessment Tax	78						
		e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c+7d)							'e	0	
	8 Tax Payable (6-7e)								8	0	
9	9 Refund (7e-6)								9	0	
10	0	Exempt Income		Agriculture Others					10	0	
			outers	IERS			0				

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on <u>30-08-2019 23:46:18</u> from IP address <u>59.97.210.219</u> and verified by							
BAKHSHISH KUMAR	·	having PAN HVE	PK7573L on <u>0</u>	9-11-2019 13:29:27	from IP address		
59.97.210.219 us	sing Electronic Verific	eation Code PABTKO	GGDNI generated	through Aadhaar C	OTP		
mode.							

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU